02.06.2024
[130] Ladies Show Open

MecTo
1

Ne
128

32

55

54

38

41

TaHuopsb!

baxeHoBa Banepus
YepkacoBa AHHa
MNMomoposa EneHa
BaraHoBa EkaTepuHa
JepsbuHa EkaTeprHa
JInxayeBa AHacTacus
OcuHueBa AHacTacua
MynbHMKOBa TaTbsHa
Bpbinskosa KOnns
MenbmaH Jlnnusa
Kynakosa AnéHa
EmanTbeiHOBa Annsa
Mpuxopbko NtloamMuna
['ybaHoBa EBreHus
PedaT Banepus
benornasoea OkcaHa
Crapoaybuesa Onbra
3ybosa CBeTnaHa
Komaposa flHnHa
Ixnbnapse AnnHa
Ky3HeuoBa tOnusa
Kpaesa HOnus
CTponkunHa Hatanbs
HecTtepoBa AneHa
Kncenesa Japbs
BouHkoBa KceHus
KHsa3eBa Banepus
fikoBnieBa AHacTacus
MNepueBa AHacTacus
Epmblwesa AHacTacus
Kpurep Hapexnaa
MNMoneHko Mapus
JleBawoBa Onbra
[anywwuHa Mapwus
Kauabosa BukTopus
30n0TyxnHa HaTanbs
MNeTpoBa EneHa
LnwyeHko Mapus
KoBaneHko EneHa
HacoHoBa Onbra
ABrycrtosckas HaTtanbs
PoliHAMHa Oapbs
OunTy AHacTacus
Hekpacosa EBreHus
CrapocTeHko Jlapuca
bapmuHa Ua

TioKnMHa AHHa
JlaBbirvHa Jlapuca
MenbHUKoOBa Jlnnns
MoaropbyHcknx MapuHa
PonwvoHoBa Jlapuca
YnHkosa Jlapuca
Ky3HeuoBa HaTanbs
CnmbupueBa 3mHanga
ConoBbéBa AHacTacus
IOHbIK EKaTepuHa
Yenypko AHacTacus
bokoBa TaTbsAHa
LLlekanéra Onbra
KpaBuLoBa EkaTepuHa
TioknHa AHHa

2
173.0

170.0

158.0

146.0

143.0

123.0

Obpas
8799799

7899789

7699698

6699777

7687668

6586656

ApTUCTN3M

7799699

7899698

6698687

6678676

7687566

6586655

MaHepa

8799899

7898889 "Solar"

7798797 Royal Cats

7687876 Fuzion Party

8688767 Lady style

6575656 Latino style,
TaHew oywin

KomaHna/Homep Topoa/Kny6
BachataLunchLady EkaTepur6ypr

2DANCE

TioMeHb
Mamacita

EkaTepnHbypr
Dance Space

YensabuHck
LADANZA

Hosoypasbck

Ccb6T,, debioT,, MAYK
aK ,,
HoBoypanbckuia,,

Hosoypasnbck
Ctyouns putHeca
SOUL&BODY



Cyabu | Judges

~N O Uk W N

ALamMoB
bopoanHoB
Ba)xeHuHa
Néparumos
MNepnos
MonunyeHko
Psnacos

AnekcaHpap
Bnagucnas
KceHus
Ncnam
AnekcaHap
AHTOH
AHppein

EkaTepuHbypr

MockBa, Poccus
EkaTepuHbypr, Poccus
MockBa, Poccus
EkaTepuHbypr, Poccus
CaHkT-NeTepbypr, Poccusa
EkaTepuHbypr, Poccus



