02.06.2024 [130] Ladies Show Open

Final								
Место	Nº	Танцоры	Σ	Образ	Артистизм	Манера	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	128	Баженова Валерия Черкасова Анна Поморова Елена Ваганова Екатерина Дерябина Екатерина Лихачева Анастасия Осинцева Анастасия Пульникова Татьяна Брылякова Юлия Мельман Лилия Кулакова Алёна Емалтынова Алия Приходько Людмила Губанова Евгения Рефат Валерия Белоглазова Оксана Стародубцева Ольга Зубова Светлана Комарова Янина Джибладзе Алина Кузнецова Юлия Краева Юлия	173.0	8799799	7799699	8799899	BachataLunchLady	Екатеринбург 2DANCE
2	32	Стройкина Наталья Нестерова Алена Киселева Дарья Воинкова Ксения	170.0	7899789	7899698	7898889	"Solar"	Тюмень Mamacita
3	55	Князева Валерия Яковлева Анастасия Перцева Анастасия Ермышева Анастасия Кригер Надежда Попенко Мария Левашова Ольга Галушина Мария Кацабова Виктория Золотухина Наталья Петрова Елена	158.0	7699698	6698687	7798797	Royal Cats	Екатеринбург Dance Space
4	54	Шишченко Мария Коваленко Елена Насонова Ольга Августовская Наталья Рындина Дарья Дитц Анастасия Некрасова Евгения Старостенко Лариса	146.0	6699777	6678676	7687876	Fuzion Party	Челябинск LADANZA
5	38	Бармина Ия Тюкина Анна Лавыгина Лариса Мельникова Лилия Подгорбунских Марина Родионова Лариса Чинкова Лариса Кузнецова Наталья Симбирцева Зинаида Соловьёва Анастасия Юнык Екатерина	143.0	7687668	7687566	8688767	Lady style	Новоуральск Ссбт,, Дебют,, МАУР ДК ,, Новоуральский,,
6	41	Чепурко Анастасия Бокова Татьяна Щекалёва Ольга Кравцова Екатерина Тюкина Анна	123.0	6586656	6586655	6575656	Latino style, Танец души	Новоуральск Студия фитнеса SOUL&BODY

Суд	Судьи Judges						
1	Адамов	Александр	Екатеринбург				
2	Бородинов	Владислав	Москва, Россия				
3	Важенина	Ксения	Екатеринбург, Россия				
4	Ибрагимов	Ислам	Москва, Россия				
5	Перлов	Александр	Екатеринбург, Россия				
6	Попиченко	Антон	Санкт-Петербург, Россия				
7	Ряпасов	Андрей	Екатеринбург, Россия				